Ē	9	
3	ĕ	
=	\simeq	
=	<u> </u>	α
3	$\dot{\sim}$	
	8	ď
Ē	•	•
Ī	တ္သ	Ò
=	CA	ċ
		_

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 08/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	1 - 2008 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office		
F 1111			
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and . 1034	.uments or the new address(es) below.		
Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Paul J. Kim	Name: The Wheel Group		
	Internal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No. 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: <u>18400 E. Gale Ave</u>		
Execution Date(s) 2 8 08 Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Industry		
Joint Research Agreement	State: CA		
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: USA zip: 91748		
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
	B. Patent No.(s) tached? ☐ Yes ☑No		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One		
Name: M. Plumer ^C / _O The Wheel Group			
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 18400 E. Gale Ave	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)		
City: Industry	8. Payment Information		
State: <u>CA</u> <u>zip: 91748</u>	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date		
Phone Number: 626 363-1660	b. Deposit Account Number		
Fax Number: 626 363-1676	Authorized User Name		
Email Address: markp@thewheelgroup.com			
9. Signature:	01 FC:8821 2/8/08 48.88 CP		
Paul J. Kim Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:			

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Docket No. 133 Oath Enclosed

PATENT REEL: 020539 FRAME: 0109

Certification and Oath

For

Assignment of Application

I, Paul J. Kim, hereby certify that I have assigned to "The Wheel Group" the application entitled, Automotive Wheel Design, and identified by the docket number 133.

Paul J. Kim

Date 2/8/08

PATENT REEL: 020539 FRAME: 0110

RECORDED: 02/13/2008